DRAFT Updated 2/1/23

Date:
11-Nov
22-Nov
6-Dec
8-Dec
9-Dec
13-Dec
22-Dec
12/19-1/2
12/27-12/29
4-Jan
5-Jan
7-Jan
10-Jan
13-Jan
19-Jan
21-Jan
24-Jan
28-Jan
31-Jan
2-Feb
3-Feb
11-Feb
2/15-2/25
3/2-3/4

Lapwai High School Boys Basketball 2022-2023

Opponent:

1st Practice

Blue & White Game
@ Post Falls

@ Prairie

@ Genesee

@ Clearwater Valley
Baker City HS
Christmas Break

Location

Lapwai, ID

Lapwai, ID

Post Falls, ID
Prairie, ID

Genesee, ID
Kooskia, ID

Ontario, OR @ TVCC

Avista Tournament (TBD, 3 games)

Lakeside

Logos

Troy

@ Kamiah

@ Potlatch
Prairie

Genesee
Clearwater Valley
@ Logos

Kamiah

Orofino Senior Night
@ Troy

Potlatch

Districts at Lewiston HS

State at Vallivue HS

(Strike through means cancelled)

Coach: Zachary Eastman
Assistant Coaches: Jeremiah Wynott, White Team (TBD)
Cheer coaches: Catherine Big Man & DelRae Kipp

Principal/Interim A.D.: Dr. D’Lisa Penney

Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken
Game Manager: LoriLlynn Parrish & Jene Ane Carlin
White Pine League Representative/Scheduler: Josh Leighton

Concessions Manager: Bradley Peterson

Please email any questions or comments to wildcats@Ilapwai.org.

Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Kamiah, ID
Potlatch, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Moscow, ID
Lapwai, ID
Lapwai, ID
Troy, ID
Lapwai, ID

Time:
12:00
6:00
5:30/7
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6:00

6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
3:00/4:30/6
6/7:30
6/7:30
4:30/6/7:30
6/7:30



