Onnonent:

Date.

Lapwai High School Boys Basketball 2022-2023

Time:

Rus denarture

Date:	Opponent:	Location	Time:	Bus departure:
11-Nov	1st Practice	Lapwai, ID	12:00	
22-Nov	Blue & White Game	Lapwai, ID	6:00	
6-Dec	@ Post Falls	Post Falls, ID	5:30/7	
8-Dec	@ Prairie	Prairie, ID	6/7:30	
9-Dec	@ Genesee	Genesee, ID	6/7:30	
13-Dec	@ Clearwater Valley	Kooskia, ID	6/7:30	
22-Dec	Baker City HS	Ontario, OR @ TVCC	6:00	
12/19-1/2	Christmas Break			
12/27-12/29	Avista Tournament (TBD, 3 games)			
4-Jan	Lakeside	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
5-Jan	Logos	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
7-Jan	Troy	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
10-Jan	@ Kamiah	Kamiah, ID	6/7:30	
13-Jan	@ Potlatch	Potlatch, ID	6/7:30	
19-Jan	Prairie	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
21-Jan	Genesee	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
24-Jan	Clearwater Valley	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
28-Jan	@ Logos	Moscow, ID	3:00/4:30/6	
31-Jan	Kamiah	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
2-Feb	Orofino Senior Night	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
3-Feb	@ Troy	Troy, ID	4:30/6/7:30	
11-Feb	Potlatch	Lapwai, ID	6/7:30	
2/15-2/25	Districts at Lewiston HS			
3/2-3/4	State at Vallivue HS			

Location

(Strike through means cancelled)

Coach: Zachary Eastman

Assistant Coaches: Jeremiah Wynott, White Team (TBD)

Cheer coaches: Catherine Big Man & DelRae Kipp

Principal/Interim A.D.: Dr. D'Lisa Penney

Superintendent: Dr. David Aiken

Game Manager: LoriLynn Parrish & Jene Ane Carlin

White Pine League Representative/Scheduler: Josh Leighton

Concessions Manager: Bradley Peterson

Please email any questions or comments to wildcats@lapwai.org.